
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Geneva South 57

2 Batavia Rotolo 61

3 St. Charles Wredling 103

4 Woodridge Jefferson 120

5 Yorkville 122

6 Oswego Plank 176

7 Kaneland 192

8 St. Charles Thompson 225

9 St. Charles Haines 227

10 Geneva North 229

11 Oswego Murphy 257

12 Immanuel Batavia 374

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Cross Lutheran (Yorkville) 1

Joliet Washington 2

Plano 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Geneva South 10 57

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Ryan Kredell 00:11:13.263 2

2 3 Josh Rodgers 00:11:20.746 3

3 8 Xander Thomson 00:11:28.836 8

4 11 Valdis Slokenberg 00:11:29.990 11

5 35 Alex Sharp 00:12:14.673 33

6 42 Eric Palmquist 00:12:27.726 0

7 60 Nate Hilkemann 00:12:47.500 0

2 Batavia Rotolo 10 61

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Ben Barranco 00:11:26.060 5

2 6 Joey Knanishu 00:11:26.310 6

3 13 Adam Kennedy 00:11:38.150 13

4 18 Beau Cunningham 00:11:56.636 18

5 19 Drew Lillig 00:11:58.413 19

6 24 Reid Coyle 00:12:01.913 0

7 25 Andrew Horlock 00:12:02.390 0

3 St. Charles Wredling 10 103

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Bennett Melone 00:11:26.503 7

2 12 Tommy Liking 00:11:31.290 12

3 14 Bob Liking 00:11:38.936 14

4 31 Luke Schildmeyer 00:12:06.913 29

5 44 Mitch Gansemer 00:12:36.226 41

6 45 Chris Espinoza 00:12:37.820 0

7 51 Tommy Edgar 00:12:43.663 0

4 Woodridge Jefferson 9 120

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Eddie Siuda 00:11:29.663 10

2 21 Josh Rudolph 00:11:59.896 21

3 27 Christopher Gory 00:12:03.470 26

4 28 James Weigel 00:12:04.840 27

5 38 Luke Rohde 00:12:22.503 36

6 43 Devun Pontrelli 00:12:28.320 0

7 57 Alex Turrubiates 00:12:46.053 0

5 Yorkville 9 122

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Alex Loos 00:11:40.140 15
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2 16 Jake Carlson 00:11:45.800 16

3 26 Ben Tholen 00:12:03.013 25

4 34 Austin Hunter 00:12:12.260 32

5 36 Cole Bruck 00:12:15.746 34

6 52 Hunter Benesh 00:12:43.896 0

7 53 Bryan Corrigan 00:12:44.186 0

6 Oswego Plank 9 176

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Nick Henz 00:11:24.883 4

2 20 Maverick Lange 00:11:59.643 20

3 33 Luke Wentz 00:12:08.893 31

4 55 Nick Bozarth 00:12:44.996 51

5 90 Brandon Turk 00:13:58.146 70

6 94 Nathaniel Fukutake 00:14:02.243 0

7 95 Dylan Reed 00:14:06.156 0

7 Kaneland 10 192

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Zach Long 00:11:06.996 1

2 29 Daniel Occhipinti 00:12:06.210 28

3 49 Drake Nemec 00:12:42.380 46

4 66 Tony Abruzzo 00:12:56.990 58

5 67 Lucas Alm 00:12:57.916 59

6 68 Alex Bass 00:12:58.933 0

7 72 Bradly Simmons 00:13:06.073 0

8 St. Charles Thompson 10 225

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Aidan King 00:11:51.220 17

2 37 Fernando Galvan 00:12:21.533 35

3 50 Dalton Hollis 00:12:42.643 47

4 70 Logan Bell 00:13:01.733 61

5 80 Caleb Vankerkhoff 00:13:31.020 65

6 82 Grant Meador 00:13:39.426 0

7 84 Zak Spero 00:13:43.006 0

9 St. Charles Haines 10 227

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 32 Ryan Arnold 00:12:08.676 30

2 47 Nate Fiedler 00:12:41.206 44

3 48 Ethan Hulsey 00:12:41.783 45

4 56 Ben Cook 00:12:45.646 52

5 64 Patrick Obernesser 00:12:55.490 56

6 65 Tyler Czernaik 00:12:56.510 0

7 81 Faizan Mohiuddin 00:13:34.123 0
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10 Geneva North 7 229

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Jack Belloli 00:11:29.386 9

2 39 Danny Shaughnessy 00:12:23.080 37

3 46 Evan Wenc 00:12:40.623 43

4 76 Jason Belloli 00:13:20.970 63

5 105 Bobby Gorbett 00:14:58.646 77

6 107 Sean Yurehara 00:15:10.740 0

7 109 Matthew Conrad 00:15:15.460 0

11 Oswego Murphy 8 257

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 William Roeder 00:12:01.576 22

2 40 Nick Miravete 00:12:23.536 38

3 59 Nate Brischetto 00:12:47.260 54

4 92 Chris Tapia 00:13:58.940 71

5 93 Nick Grande 00:14:00.540 72

6 97 William Garner 00:14:10.370 0

7 99 Diego Bravo 00:14:14.143 0

12 Immanuel Batavia 6 374

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 77 Jack Meyers 00:13:22.340 64

2 83 Matt Dauksha 00:13:39.610 68

3 108 Nick Zagorski 00:15:15.016 79

4 110 Isaac Hager 00:15:32.696 81

5 111 Michael Cruger 00:15:42.390 82

6 112 Mikey Mcfarland 00:15:45.503 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Zach Long 7th 00:11:06.996 Kaneland

2 2 Ryan Kredell 8th 00:11:13.263 Geneva South

3 3 Josh Rodgers 8th 00:11:20.746 Geneva South

4 4 Nick Henz 6th 00:11:24.883 Oswego Plank

5 5 Ben Barranco 8th 00:11:26.060 Batavia Rotolo

6 6 Joey Knanishu 7th 00:11:26.310 Batavia Rotolo

7 7 Bennett Melone 8th 00:11:26.503 St. Charles Wredling

8 8 Xander Thomson 7th 00:11:28.836 Geneva South

9 9 Jack Belloli 8th 00:11:29.386 Geneva North

10 10 Eddie Siuda 8th 00:11:29.663 Woodridge Jefferson

11 11 Valdis Slokenberg 7th 00:11:29.990 Geneva South

12 12 Tommy Liking 8th 00:11:31.290 St. Charles Wredling

13 13 Adam Kennedy 7th 00:11:38.150 Batavia Rotolo

14 14 Bob Liking 7th 00:11:38.936 St. Charles Wredling

15 15 Alex Loos 8th 00:11:40.140 Yorkville

16 16 Jake Carlson 8th 00:11:45.800 Yorkville

17 17 Aidan King 7th 00:11:51.220 St. Charles Thompson

18 18 Beau Cunningham 7th 00:11:56.636 Batavia Rotolo

19 19 Drew Lillig 8th 00:11:58.413 Batavia Rotolo

20 20 Maverick Lange 7th 00:11:59.643 Oswego Plank

21 21 Josh Rudolph 8th 00:11:59.896 Woodridge Jefferson

22 0 Zach Rice 8th 00:12:00.360 Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)

23 22 William Roeder 7th 00:12:01.576 Oswego Murphy

24 23 Reid Coyle 8th 00:12:01.913 Batavia Rotolo

25 24 Andrew Horlock 8th 00:12:02.390 Batavia Rotolo

26 25 Ben Tholen 8th 00:12:03.013 Yorkville

27 26 Christopher Gory 8th 00:12:03.470 Woodridge Jefferson

28 27 James Weigel 8th 00:12:04.840 Woodridge Jefferson

29 28 Daniel Occhipinti 7th 00:12:06.210 Kaneland

30 0 Hunter Barth 8th 00:12:06.556 Batavia Rotolo

31 29 Luke Schildmeyer 6th 00:12:06.913 St. Charles Wredling

32 30 Ryan Arnold 7th 00:12:08.676 St. Charles Haines

33 31 Luke Wentz 7th 00:12:08.893 Oswego Plank

34 32 Austin Hunter 7th 00:12:12.260 Yorkville

35 33 Alex Sharp 8th 00:12:14.673 Geneva South
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36 34 Cole Bruck 8th 00:12:15.746 Yorkville

37 35 Fernando Galvan 8th 00:12:21.533 St. Charles Thompson

38 36 Luke Rohde 8th 00:12:22.503 Woodridge Jefferson

39 37 Danny Shaughnessy 8th 00:12:23.080 Geneva North

40 38 Nick Miravete 7th 00:12:23.536 Oswego Murphy

41 0 Donovan Mckay 8th 00:12:25.186 Batavia Rotolo

42 39 Eric Palmquist 7th 00:12:27.726 Geneva South

43 40 Devun Pontrelli 8th 00:12:28.320 Woodridge Jefferson

44 41 Mitch Gansemer 8th 00:12:36.226 St. Charles Wredling

45 42 Chris Espinoza 8th 00:12:37.820 St. Charles Wredling

46 43 Evan Wenc 8th 00:12:40.623 Geneva North

47 44 Nate Fiedler 7th 00:12:41.206 St. Charles Haines

48 45 Ethan Hulsey 8th 00:12:41.783 St. Charles Haines

49 46 Drake Nemec 8th 00:12:42.380 Kaneland

50 47 Dalton Hollis 8th 00:12:42.643 St. Charles Thompson

51 48 Tommy Edgar 7th 00:12:43.663 St. Charles Wredling

52 49 Hunter Benesh 8th 00:12:43.896 Yorkville

53 50 Bryan Corrigan 8th 00:12:44.186 Yorkville

54 0 Matthew Connell 6th 00:12:44.383 St. Charles Wredling

55 51 Nick Bozarth 7th 00:12:44.996 Oswego Plank

56 52 Ben Cook 7th 00:12:45.646 St. Charles Haines

57 53 Alex Turrubiates 8th 00:12:46.053 Woodridge Jefferson

58 0 Zack Nauman 8th 00:12:46.850 Yorkville

59 54 Nate Brischetto 7th 00:12:47.260 Oswego Murphy

60 55 Nate Hilkemann 7th 00:12:47.500 Geneva South

61 0 Johnny Olenek 7th 00:12:48.106 St. Charles Wredling

62 0 Nate Walinder 8th 00:12:51.036 Geneva South

63 0 Henry Mora 8th 00:12:52.016 Woodridge Jefferson

64 56 Patrick Obernesser 7th 00:12:55.490 St. Charles Haines

65 57 Tyler Czernaik 8th 00:12:56.510 St. Charles Haines

66 58 Tony Abruzzo 7th 00:12:56.990 Kaneland

67 59 Lucas Alm 8th 00:12:57.916 Kaneland

68 60 Alex Bass 8th 00:12:58.933 Kaneland

69 0 Hunter Downey 7th 00:13:00.930 St. Charles Wredling

70 61 Logan Bell 7th 00:13:01.733 St. Charles Thompson

71 0 Clark Kelly 8th 00:13:02.763 Woodridge Jefferson

72 62 Bradly Simmons 8th 00:13:06.073 Kaneland
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73 0 Jake Andrews 7th 00:13:06.270 Kaneland

74 0 Mason Kottmeyer 7th 00:13:07.683 Kaneland

75 0 Jimmy Eberhart 8th 00:13:11.373 Yorkville

76 63 Jason Belloli 6th 00:13:20.970 Geneva North

77 64 Jack Meyers 8th 00:13:22.340 Immanuel Batavia

78 0 Camron Hayden 8th 00:13:27.340 Joliet Washington

79 0 Colin Fromm 8th 00:13:30.770 Geneva South

80 65 Caleb Vankerkhoff 7th 00:13:31.020 St. Charles Thompson

81 66 Faizan Mohiuddin 7th 00:13:34.123 St. Charles Haines

82 67 Grant Meador 7th 00:13:39.426 St. Charles Thompson

83 68 Matt Dauksha 8th 00:13:39.610 Immanuel Batavia

84 69 Zak Spero 6th 00:13:43.006 St. Charles Thompson

85 0 Thomas Glass 8th 00:13:45.143 Geneva South

86 0 Nolan Sinnaeve 7th 00:13:48.646 St. Charles Haines

87 0 Caleb Duranceau 8th 00:13:50.960 St. Charles Thompson

88 0 Dominic D'agostino 8th 00:13:52.463 St. Charles Thompson

89 0 Nolan Keane 8th 00:13:56.566 St. Charles Thompson

90 70 Brandon Turk 6th 00:13:58.146 Oswego Plank

91 0 Luke Boehm 8th 00:13:58.530 St. Charles Haines

92 71 Chris Tapia 8th 00:13:58.940 Oswego Murphy

93 72 Nick Grande 6th 00:14:00.540 Oswego Murphy

94 73 Nathaniel Fukutake 7th 00:14:02.243 Oswego Plank

95 74 Dylan Reed 8th 00:14:06.156 Oswego Plank

96 0 Kaden Kirby 7th 00:14:10.096 St. Charles Haines

97 75 William Garner 7th 00:14:10.370 Oswego Murphy

98 0 Aabshar Ghassi 8th 00:14:11.333 Oswego Plank

99 76 Diego Bravo 6th 00:14:14.143 Oswego Murphy

100 0 Tommy Mcdonald 8th 00:14:16.863 Batavia Rotolo

101 0 Zeke Cappel 8th 00:14:23.633 Joliet Washington

102 0 Adam Johnson 6th 00:14:38.970 Oswego Plank

103 0 Brodey Harper 7th 00:14:42.510 Kaneland

104 0 Antonio Quinones 7th 00:14:53.626 Plano

105 77 Bobby Gorbett 7th 00:14:58.646 Geneva North

106 0 Ricky Avila 6th 00:15:07.326 Oswego Murphy

107 78 Sean Yurehara 7th 00:15:10.740 Geneva North

108 79 Nick Zagorski 8th 00:15:15.016 Immanuel Batavia

109 80 Matthew Conrad 7th 00:15:15.460 Geneva North
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110 81 Isaac Hager 7th 00:15:32.696 Immanuel Batavia

111 82 Michael Cruger 8th 00:15:42.390 Immanuel Batavia

112 83 Mikey Mcfarland 8th 00:15:45.503 Immanuel Batavia

113 0 Zachary Gutzweiler 8th 00:15:51.370 Plano

114 0 Adam Reyna 7th 00:15:59.626 Plano
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